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 Order Online and Save the 8% Administrative Fee

- ORDER SUMMARY -
Subtotal:   $

6.35%  Sales Tax:   $
8% Admin Fee:   $

Grand Total:   $

QTY 

QTY 

QTY 

Table Size 

Table Size 

Riser Size 

Subtotal 

Subtotal 

Subtotal 

Floor

Floor

Floor

Advanc e

Advanc e

Advanc e

S K I R T E D    T A B L E S 

U N S K I R T E D   T A B L E S 

   Skirt Colors: Gray  Blue  Red  Black  White  Green  Burgundy (circle choice)

   Wood Table Riser Color: White 

W O O D   T A B L E   R I S E R S

C A R P E T I N G
QTY Carpet Size  Subtotal FloorAdvanc e

   Carpet Color:  Gray    Blue    Red     Burgundy    Emerald Green (Circle Choice)  
S P E C I A L   C U T   C A R P E T I N G

C A R P E T   P A D D I N G 
Booth Size:______ft. x______ft.=_____sq. ft. x 3.80 =_______ 

Booth Size:______ft. x______ft.=_____sq. ft. x 4.87 =_______ 

QTY 

QTY 

QTY 

Subtotal 

Subtotal 

Subtotal 

Floor

Floor

Floor

Advanc e

Advanc e

Advanc e
   Drape Colors: Gray  Blue  Red  Black  White  Green  Burgundy (circle choice)

C H A I R S

S P E C I A L   D R A P E R Y / S K I R T I N G

A C C E S S O R I E S

9' x 10' Carpet 
9' x 20' Carpet 
9' x 30' Carpet 
9' x 40' Carpet 

Upholstered arm chair 55.00 75.00
Padded side chair 

96.00 115.00

Tubular folding chair 

Black  Bar Stool w/ foot rest

28.00 34.00
Upholstered bar stool 60.00

45.00

81.00

60.00

8' high drapery Per Linear Foot

3' high drapery Per Linear Foot

13'-long table skirting 

13.40 15.50
12.00 14.50
73.00 92.00

Clothes Tree
Easel (Tripod Display) 
Garment Rack
Panelboard
Pegboard 
Stage (4' x 4' all heights up to 36”)

Stage (4' x 4' w/ carpet & skirt)

Stanchion Post
Stanchion Belt
Waste Basket 

77.00 108.00
55.00 61.00

97.00 135.75
174.00 268.00
197.00 254.00

74.00 145.00
141.00 264.00
55.00 74.00
12.00 13.00
26.00 30.00

2' x 4' x 30" high

2' x 4' x 30" high

2' x 6' x 30" high

2' x 6' x 30" high

2' x 8' x 30" high

2' x 8' x 30" high

2' x 4' x 40" high

2' x 4' x 40" high

2' x 6' x 40" high

2' x 6' x 40" high

2' x 8' x 40" high

2' x 8' x 40" high

4’ x 10” Undraped

4’ x 10” Draped
6’ x 10” Undraped

6’ x 10” Draped

122.00

56.00

116.00

52.00

140.00
159.00

78.00
66.00

125.00

66.00

99.00

44.00

116.00

54.00

138.00

71.00

133.00

67.00

159.00

79.00

149.00

71.00

180.00

84.00

29.00 37.00
37.00 42.00
56.00 79.00
64.00 110.00

139.00 165.00
246.00 337.00
364.00 483.00
479.00 622.00

      

       

 
 
 STANDARD FURNISHINGS

Company Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Authorized by: Signature:

Phone:
Date:

E-mail:

Booth# (if known):

Advance price deadline: Friday, September 1, 2023. All items are for rental for the duration of the show only.  Items ordered, delivered to booth, then cancelled, will not be refunded. Other 
requests will not be considered unless Exhibitor makes request of Demers prior to the close of the show. Exhibitor is responsible for cost of repair or replacement if equipment is lost, damaged or 
stolen while being rented. Rental are based on availability. Order early to guarantee what you want is available. 

Order online and save the 8% administrative fee.  
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Additional Booth Accessories

Company Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Authorized by: Signature:

Phone:
Date:

E-mail:

Booth# (if known):

Advance price deadline: Friday, September 1, 2023. Orders placed after deadline date will be assessed a 25% late fee.  All items are for rental for the duration of the show only.  Items ordered, 
delivered to booth, then cancelled, will not be refunded. Other refund requests will not be considered unless Exhibitor makes request of Demers prior to the close of the show. Exhibitor is responsible 
for cost of repair or replacement if equipment is lost, damaged or stolen while being rented. Rentals are based on availability. Order early to guarantee what you want is available. 

Order online and save the 8% administrative fee.  

*Actual products may vary from images shown*

Tote Bag Holder

Gondola

Literature
Rack

Gridwall

Faux
Tree

Looking for an item you do not see? Please call our office for availability and pricing.

ITEM

TOTE BAG HOLDER/RACK

LITERATURE RACK

2’X6’ GRIDWALL (MUST ORDER AT LEAST 2)

4’ GONDOLA (COMES WITH 2 SHELVES)

ADDITIONAL GONDOLA SHELVES 
(2 ADDITIONAL MAX PER GONDOLA)

QTY X =

=

=

=

=

=

=

X

X

X

X

X

X

PRICE

$ 60.00

95.00

60.00

225.00

   25.00 EA

70.00$

$

$ EA

$

$

TOTAL

SILK PALM TREE

SUBTOTAL

6.35% SALES TAX

8.00% ADMIN FEE

GRAND TOTAL

$

$

$

$
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Company Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Authorized by: Signature:

Phone:
Date:

E-mail:

Booth# (if known):

Advance price deadline: Friday, September 1, 2023. Orders placed after deadline date will be access a 25% late charge. All items are for rental for the duration of the show only.  Items ordered, 
delivered to booth, then cancelled, will not be refunded. Other refund requests will not be considered unless Exhibitor makes request of Demers prior to the close of the show. Exhibitor is responsible 
for cost of repair or replacement if equipment is lost, damaged or stolen while being rented. Rental are based on availability. Demers has the right for subsitutions. 

Order online and save the 8% administrative fee.  

 
 
 ELITE SERIES FURNITURE

SORRENTO WHITE

SOUTH BEACH BISTRO 42’ TABLE

SORRENTO CHAIR WHITE

SORRENTO BLACK

SOUTH BEACH BAR CHAIR

SORRENTO COUCH

SOUTH BEACH 

SORRENTO CHAIR 
SORRENTO CHAIR BLACK

SANIBEL BISTRO 42’ TABLE SANIBEL BAR CHAIR 
HIGH BACK ALSO AVAILABLE

SANIBEL 

ITEM

SORRENTO COUCH WHITE

SORRENTO COUCH BLACK

SOUTH BEACH BISTRO 42” TABLE

SOUTH BEACH BAR CHAIR

SANIBEL BISTRO TABLE

SORRENTO CHAIR WHITE

SANIBEL BAR CHAIR - LOW BACK

SANIBEL BAR CHAIR - HIGH BACK

SORRENNTO CHAIR BLACK

QTY X =

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

PRICE

550.00

525.00

275.00

145.00

275.00

290.00

145.00

145.00

265.00

TOTAL

SUBTOTAL

6.35% SALES TAX

8.00% ADMIN FEE

GRAND TOTAL

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$




